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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

OS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

Al

Al

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

EWS
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EWS
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NCL
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NCL

SC

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

119565

108542

93234

143449

126409

169170

109891

149901

224255

73321

200666

43301

70612
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119565
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53827



National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0OS

OS

(0N

Al

Al

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OS

(0N

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

ST

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

75628

53742

163523

231251

77058

77282

75380

109917

78929

79525

132498

291335

65740

63926

75628

58912

163766

231251

77058

78176

76882

126785

81045

83904

132498

291335

65740

63926



National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

262184

58236

95687

66218

117817

65038

112490

105608

89036

162086

299926

285349

262184

62931

97164

66218

117817

67882

112490

105608

98185

162086

299926

285349



National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute
of Technology,
Manipur

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

0OS

OS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

77080

135258

99105

149594

87404

162671

215740

287719

85763

145818

99105

149594

91687

162671

215740

287719
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